



Account Name : Mr. PRIYANK YADAV
Address : 283-A CHANDEL GATE
NANKARI
IIT KANPUR-208016
Kanpur Nagar
Date : 24 Aug 2022
Account Number : 0000020241933737
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHO-INDIVIDUALS
Branch : IIT KANPUR
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7
MOD Balance : 0.00
CIF No. : 87443448747
IFS Code : SBIN0001161
MICR Code : 208002041
Nomination Registered : No
Balance as on 1 Aug 2022 : 15,021.48

Account Statement from 1 Aug 2022 to 10 Aug 2022

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
1 Aug 2022	1 Aug 2022	by debit card- OTHPOS22131717844BIT AC KANPUR KANPUR-		500.00		14,521.48
1 Aug 2022	1 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221351504063/NH Fusion/PYTMpaytmqr281/Payme-		500.00		14,021.48
2 Aug 2022	2 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221441409347/SONU SHU/YESB/BHARATPE90/Payt-		220.00		13,801.48
4 Aug 2022	4 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221682563249/Kunal ku/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-		20.00		13,781.48
4 Aug 2022	4 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221645051400/SONU SHU/YESB/BHARATPE90/Payt-		50.00		13,731.48
5 Aug 2022	5 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221711920778/NETFLIX/HDFC.netlixupi-Month-		199.00		13,532.48
6 Aug 2022	6 Aug 2022	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*KKBK0000958*KKBKH2 2218884339*KRISHNA INSTITUT-			23,000.00	36,532.48
6 Aug 2022	6 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221833594869/AMAZONPA.UTIB/amazonupi@/Reque-		188.00		36,344.48
7 Aug 2022	7 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221908752399/Dominos/PYTM/dominosplz/UPI-		618.00		35,726.48
7 Aug 2022	7 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/221979164500/TRIVE NDR/PYTMtrivandra/UPI-		450.00		35,276.48
8 Aug 2022	8 Aug 2022	BULK POSTING- 0000001161 DT280722 RR220923106150-			1,149.00	36,425.48

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
10 Aug 2022	10 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/222289484082/ANURAG K/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-		80.00		36,345.48
10 Aug 2022	10 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/222288148993/SONU SHU/YESB/BHARATPE90/Payt-		75.00		36,270.48
10 Aug 2022	10 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/222217639152/pre.singh/CIC/pre.singh1/happy-		1,111.00		35,159.48
10 Aug 2022	10 Aug 2022	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/222266976833/Durgesh/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-		500.00		34,659.48

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

- ATM: Automated Teller Machine
- OTP: One Time Password
- PIN: Personal Identification Number
- MICR: Magnetic Ink Character Recognition technology
- CIF: Customer Information File
- MOD: Multi Option Deposit
- IFS Code: Indian Financial System Code
- RTGS: Real Time Gross Settlement
- NEFT: National Electronic Fund Transfer
- IMPS: Immediate Payment Service
- UPI: Unified Payments Interface

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.